
Parameters Values

mLS-100-35

mLS-100-83

1310nm and 1550nm for Single-mode

850nm and 1300nm for Multi-mode

mLS-100-35

mLS-100-83

1310nm : +1 ~ -6dBm / 1550nm : +3 ~ -4dBm

850nm : +3 ~ -4dBm / 1300nm : +1 ~ -6dBm

±0.2dB(15minutes) @ 23±3℃

650nm for Visual Fault Locator(option)

7dB

mini Optical Light Source
- 1310nm & 1550nm(SMF), 850nm & 1300nm(MMF)
- 650nm for Visual Fault Locator (option)
- Very small and lightweight
- Controlled by Smartphone or PC via USB or Bluetooth
- Smartphone application software and PC software
- Li-ion Polymer rechargeable battery
- Battery charging via a USB interface


